
LigaNumber FullName pct
1 13327 Rutten Mia 56,36%
2 14489 Janssens Jean 54,77%
3 13406 Van Broekhoven Stefan 54,77%
4 30998 Maas Marc 54,45%
5 32481 Meyers Riet 54,45%
6 10235 Bauwens Benny 53,66%
7 10236 Claessens Lieve 53,66%
8 29754 Bral Julien 53,42%
9 12723 Pernet Roger 53,42%

10 31393 Rynders Bart 53,27%
11 23258 Boeckmans Ludo 53,00%
12 14526 Moons Jos 53,00%
13 22053 Gielen Jo 52,17%
14 Ruymbeke Luc 51,40%
15 15772 Vilrokx Sien 50,28%
16 15771 Witters Werner 50,28%
17 12279 Luyten Roger 50,04%
18 32492 Pellens Trudie 49,81%
19 21003 Torfs Martina 49,53%
20 19966 Van Broekhoven Rein 49,53%
21 11196 Delarbre Jacqueline 49,52%
22 13300 Thijs Raymond 46,06%
23 12945 Sabbe Hugo 45,84%
24 26900 Verpoorten Lucette 45,84%
25 28418 Cerstelotte Mimy 45,71%
26 29437 Deruddere Mariane 45,71%
27 33979 Roggen Frieda 44,59%
28 Willekens Jos 44,45%
29 21002 Schildermans Guido 43,88%
30 14496 Quinteyn Rudi 37,84%
31 14497 Zimmer Renate 37,84%
32 Van Heeswijk Gerarda 37,71%
33 31394 Van Hurck Peter 34,38%
34 31392 Pernet Karel 24,47%
35 34474 Brepoels Luc 18,22%
36 29888 Van Kriekingen Johan 18,22%
37 Maas Marc 12,15%
38 32981 Vilrokx René 12,15%
39 Muller Kevin 9,91%
40 27808 Hendrikx Sylvie 7,54%
41 27811 Ryckmans Jean-Pierre 7,54%
42 17911 Loomans Henri 7,24%
43 Bijnens Linda 6,26%
44 22293 Vanlommel Rachel 4,32%


